
2021 Boys NIBPA H.S. PostSeason VARSITY TEAM STANDINGS

POF School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Grand Total +/- leader

1 Harlem 1212 948 1061 1079 1084 1085 6469 0

2 Hononegah 1112 1057 978 1117 1024 1041 6329 -140

3 Freeport 1030 1184 1081 1071 945 982 6293 -176

4 Rockford Christian 934 957 1089 1091 1003 1040 6114 -355

5 East 1008 947 1067 1069 1015 970 6076 -393

6 Auburn 970 907 1007 1016 1003 968 5871 -598

7 Jefferson 930 879 1009 993 1004 981 5796 -673

8 Guilford 859 1007 934 905 925 880 5510 -959

9 Belvidere 995 900 904 814 872 826 5311 -1158

10 Aquin 570 519 511 538 536 575 3249 -3220

at 4 Seasons on 3/13/21



2021 Boys NIBPA H.S. PostSeason

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 High Game

1 Harlem Alex Cleaveland 300 189 232 179 269 257 300

2 Freeport Kam Raymond 245 279 193 225 192 204 279

2 East Matthew Bowers 209 169 279 215 182 170 279

4 Belvidere Johnny Carter 278 190 245 189 173 203 278

5 Rockford Christian Tyler Matthews 188 196 276 195 206 200 276

6 Hononegah Andrew Riley 247 270 202 205 209 227 270

7 Harlem PJ Mellies 268 222 186 232 208 158 268

8 East Joseph Sisson 233 226 203 266 244 200 266

9 Freeport Ty Collalti 223 258 252 249 213 212 258

9 Auburn Kai Horton 217 216 258 184 220 222 258

11 Harlem Jerry Simmons 243 168 226 256 197 203 256

11 Freeport Nevin Long 201 199 256 173 114 142 256

13 Hononegah Justin Mooney 0 211 202 253 183 171 253

14 Rockford Christian Chris Whelan 194 174 226 237 249 233 249

15 Aquin Christian Becke 248 214 209 233 193 248 248

16 Harlem Eric Roberts 218 186 215 247 215 223 247

16 Rockford Christian Brock Wentz 176 247 203 218 181 192 247

18 Hononegah Charlie Hunt 244 198 178 209 0 0 244

18 Harlem Ryan Apgar 0 0 0 0 195 244 244

20 Guilford Devan Skridla 215 227 207 225 243 200 243

21 Rockford Christian Zach Joiner 230 169 222 239 212 222 239

22 Auburn Payton Alexander 204 234 194 238 214 210 238

23 Hononegah Cameron Tyler 226 228 173 237 189 214 237

24 Hononegah James Stewart 223 150 0 0 235 214 235

24 Jefferson Logan Marinelli 221 170 227 197 219 235 235

24 Freeport Marquez Horton 193 235 175 225 226 227 235

27 East Elijah Bowers 188 212 212 192 234 206 234

28 Jefferson Isaiah Goldsmith 161 178 200 233 213 214 233

29 Auburn Wayde August 194 107 203 229 213 190 229

30 East Branden Moore 167 159 210 226 160 171 226

31 Guilford Kyle Albrecht 202 202 195 180 203 224 224

32 East Samuel Gonzales 211 181 163 170 195 223 223

32 Hononegah Connor Mooney 172 0 223 213 208 215 223

34 Jefferson Will Hall 168 185 174 212 221 157 221

35 Auburn Hunter Montgomery 182 192 218 175 153 200 218

36 Jefferson Logan Dove 196 171 216 174 211 210 216

37 Freeport Logan Daniels 168 213 205 199 200 197 213

38 Guilford Ben Gargani 168 211 184 174 0 188 211

39 Belvidere Parker Morris 192 210 145 0 202 139 210

40 PACER Jerry Kubatzke 160 133 151 171 153 208 208

41 PACER Cai Kaderly 172 157 168 153 142 205 205

42 Auburn Tyler Zomok 173 158 134 190 203 146 203

43 Harlem Braden Schuld 183 183 202 165 0 0 202

43 Rockford Christian Bryce Wentz 0 0 0 202 155 0 202

45 Guilford Jacob Smith 0 182 199 162 160 0 199

46 Belvidere Jonah Mundy 196 161 0 157 178 165 196

47 Rockford Christian Jacob Hulstedt 146 171 162 0 0 193 193

48 Jefferson Oscar Luciano 184 175 192 177 0 0 192

49 Aquin Clayton Buss 155 191 126 123 163 145 191

50 Belvidere Chad Morgan 0 0 187 135 0 164 187

51 Guilford Darius Triplett 127 185 149 164 170 161 185

52 Aquin Zach VanHorn 167 114 176 182 180 182 182

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

at 4 Seasons on 3/13/21
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2021 Boys NIBPA H.S. PostSeason

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 High Game

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

at 4 Seasons on 3/13/21

53 Belvidere Ryan Schoon 178 166 171 177 150 0 178

54 Belvidere Tanner Dittbenner 151 173 156 156 169 155 173

55 Jefferson Kaleb Pippel 0 0 0 0 140 165 165

56 Guilford Monyae Morrow 147 0 0 0 149 0 149

57 Guilford Wade Little 0 0 0 0 0 107 107
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2021 Boys NIBPA H.S. PostSeason

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Series Average

1 Harlem Alex Cleaveland 300 189 232 179 269 257 1426 237.67

2 Freeport Ty Collalti 223 258 252 249 213 212 1407 234.50

3 East Joseph Sisson 233 226 203 266 244 200 1372 228.67

4 Hononegah Andrew Riley 247 270 202 205 209 227 1360 226.67

5 Aquin Christian Becke 248 214 209 233 193 248 1345 224.17

6 Freeport Kam Raymond 245 279 193 225 192 204 1338 223.00

7 Guilford Devan Skridla 215 227 207 225 243 200 1317 219.50

7 Auburn Kai Horton 217 216 258 184 220 222 1317 219.50

9 Rockford Christian Chris Whelan 194 174 226 237 249 233 1313 218.83

10 Harlem Eric Roberts 218 186 215 247 215 223 1304 217.33

11 Auburn Payton Alexander 204 234 194 238 214 210 1294 215.67

11 Rockford Christian Zach Joiner 230 169 222 239 212 222 1294 215.67

13 Harlem Jerry Simmons 243 168 226 256 197 203 1293 215.50

14 Freeport Marquez Horton 193 235 175 225 226 227 1281 213.50

15 Belvidere Johnny Carter 278 190 245 189 173 203 1278 213.00

16 Harlem PJ Mellies 268 222 186 232 208 158 1274 212.33

17 Jefferson Logan Marinelli 221 170 227 197 219 235 1269 211.50

18 Hononegah Cameron Tyler 226 228 173 237 189 214 1267 211.17

19 Rockford Christian Tyler Matthews 188 196 276 195 206 200 1261 210.17

20 East Elijah Bowers 188 212 212 192 234 206 1244 207.33

21 East Matthew Bowers 209 169 279 215 182 170 1224 204.00

22 Rockford Christian Brock Wentz 176 247 203 218 181 192 1217 202.83

23 Guilford Kyle Albrecht 202 202 195 180 203 224 1206 201.00

24 Jefferson Isaiah Goldsmith 161 178 200 233 213 214 1199 199.83

25 Freeport Logan Daniels 168 213 205 199 200 197 1182 197.00

26 Jefferson Logan Dove 196 171 216 174 211 210 1178 196.33

27 East Samuel Gonzales 211 181 163 170 195 223 1143 190.50

28 Auburn Wayde August 194 107 203 229 213 190 1136 189.33

29 Auburn Hunter Montgomery 182 192 218 175 153 200 1120 186.67

30 Jefferson Will Hall 168 185 174 212 221 157 1117 186.17

31 East Branden Moore 167 159 210 226 160 171 1093 182.17

32 Freeport Nevin Long 201 199 256 173 114 142 1085 180.83

35 Auburn Tyler Zomok 173 158 134 190 203 146 1004 167.33

36 Aquin Zach VanHorn 167 114 176 182 180 182 1001 166.83

37 PACER Cai Kaderly 172 157 168 153 142 205 997 166.17

38 PACER Jerry Kubatzke 160 133 151 171 153 208 976 162.67

39 Belvidere Tanner Dittbenner 151 173 156 156 169 155 960 160.00

40 Guilford Darius Triplett 127 185 149 164 170 161 956 159.33

42 Aquin Clayton Buss 155 191 126 123 163 145 903 150.50

45 Belvidere Ryan Schoon 178 166 171 177 150 0 842 168.40

46 Hononegah Charlie Hunt 244 198 178 209 0 0 829 207.25

41 Guilford Ben Gargani 168 211 184 174 0 188 925 185.00

48 Harlem Braden Schuld 183 183 202 165 0 0 733 183.25

49 Jefferson Oscar Luciano 184 175 192 177 0 0 728 182.00

43 Belvidere Parker Morris 192 210 145 0 202 139 888 177.60

51 Rockford Christian Jacob Hulstedt 146 171 162 0 0 193 672 168.00

47 Hononegah James Stewart 223 150 0 0 235 214 822 205.50

44 Belvidere Jonah Mundy 196 161 0 157 178 165 857 171.40

34 Hononegah Justin Mooney 0 211 202 253 183 171 1020 204.00

50 Guilford Jacob Smith 0 182 199 162 160 0 703 175.75

33 Hononegah Connor Mooney 172 0 223 213 208 215 1031 206.20

56 Guilford Monyae Morrow 147 0 0 0 149 0 296 148.00

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

at 4 Seasons on 3/13/21
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